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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albin Ismet Beqiri
Albiné Selmon Sadiku
Albion Agim Zhitija
Albion Agron Delija
Albion Nazmi Hajdini
Alketa Avni Pllana
Alketa Isa Shala
Alma Burim Ibrahimi
Arbenita Ahmet Bytyci

Arbesa Danush Shumolli

Arjeta Ismet Kaleshi
Arlind Mustafé Berisha
Auron Fatmir Karaliti
Bardhyl Halit Seferaj
Blend Agim Kacurreti

Blerina Xhelal Huruglica

Blinera Naim Rrusta
Brikena Avni Cenaj
Diellza Ruzhdi Agushi
Diellzé Fehmi Lepaja
Dren Naim Uka

Ebrar Bashkim Gashi
Edonisa Naser Bislimi
Elona Esat Maxhuni
Elsé Naxhi Citaku
Era Dan Bajrami
Ermir Faik Geci
Errnesa Basri Syla
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Qershorit

Doniké Qerimi

E drejta ndérkombétare private

Regjistri ID
190401100023
210401100361
210401100144
210401100024
190401100477
210401100197
210401100038
210401100441
200401100077
210401100218
190401100065
210401100435
210401100111
190401100268
210401100289
210401100406
210401100169
190401100410
210401100105
210401100647
210401100392
210401100371
210401100789
210401100418
180401100349
210401100455
180401100144
210401100286
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29 Fatime Fahri Térrnava

30  Fatlume Fatmir Sopi
31 Fatos Mentor Zejna
32 Genc Ismet Kryeziu
33  Gentijan llaz Xhema

34 Gresa Ermir Konushevci

35 Halit Ejup Veliu

36 Jorik Faton Vatovci
37 Kujtesa Avni Arifgj
38 Lauresa Veli Gashi

39  Lear Albion Gutigi

40 Leona Muhamet Berisha

41 Leonida Naim Sejdiu

42 Manijolla Sulejman Muga
43 Marigona Xhevdet Tishukaj

44 Mentor Bekim Deliu
45 Natyré Bekim Hamiti
46 Rea Avdullah Tasholli
47 Rea Rilind Gérvalla
48 Rinesa Bunjamin Uka

49 Rinesa Faruk Fejzullahu

50 Roland Faik Veseli

51 Shkumbin Gani Krasnigi
52 Shkurta Nysret Krasniqi

53 Yl Visar Goxhufi
54 Yllka Avni Halili
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210401100649
210401100638
210401100276
180401100291
210401100310
210401100602
210401100518
210401100712
190401100085
210401100685
190401100357
210401100562
190401100047
190401100026
210401100196
210401100069
210401100669
210401100213
210401100270
210401100658
210401100346
210401100454
210401100023
210401100469
210401100471
210401100039
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